ICF Code

ICF Category Title

Body Functions (14)

b126
b130
b134
b140
b144
b147
b152
b156
b160
b164
b280
b330
b530
b640

Temperament and personality functions
Energy and drive functions

Sleep functions

Attention functions

Memory functions

Psychomotor functions

Emotional functions

Perceptual functions

Thought functions

Higher-level cognitive functions
Sensation of pain

Fluency and rhythm of speech functions
Weight maintenance functions

Sexual functions

Activities & Participation (14)

d175
di77
d210
d220
d230
d240
d570
d710
d720
d760
d770
d845
d870
d920

Solving problems

Making decisions

Undertaking a single task

Undertaking multiple tasks

Carrying out daily routine

Handling stress and other psychological demands
Looking after one’s health

Basic interpersonal interactions
Complex interpersonal interactions
Family relationships

Intimate relationships

Acquiring, keeping and terminating a job
Economic self-sufficiency

Recreation and leisure

Environmental Factors (10)

el101
e310
e320
e355
e410
e420
e450
e460
e570
e580

Drugs

Immediate family

Friends

Health professionals

Individual attitudes of immediate family members
Individual attitudes of friends

Individual attitudes of health professionals
Societal attitudes

Social security services, systems and policies
Health services, systems and policies

Total: 38 categories
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