ICF Code	ICF Category Title
Body Functions (14)	
b126	Temperament and personality functions
b130	Energy and drive functions
b134	Sleep functions
b140	Attention functions
b144	Memory functions
b147	Psychomotor functions
b152	Emotional functions
b156	Perceptual functions
b160	Thought functions
b164	Higher-level cognitive functions
b280	Sensation of pain
b330	Fluency and rhythm of speech functions
b530	Weight maintenance functions
b640	Sexual functions
Activities & Participation (14)	
d175	Solving problems
d177	Making decisions
d210	Undertaking a single task
d220	Undertaking multiple tasks
d230	Carrying out daily routine
d240	Handling stress and other psychological demands
d570	Looking after one's health
d710	Basic interpersonal interactions
d720	Complex interpersonal interactions
d760	Family relationships
d770	Intimate relationships
d845	Acquiring, keeping and terminating a job
d870	Economic self-sufficiency
d920	Recreation and leisure
Environmental Factors (10)	
e1101	Drugs
e310	Immediate family
e320	Friends
e355	Health professionals
e410	Individual attitudes of immediate family members
e420	Individual attitudes of friends
e450	Individual attitudes of health professionals
e460	Societal attitudes
e570	Social security services, systems and policies
o580	Hoalth convices systems and policies

e580 Health services, systems and policies